Loonwatch Day July 20, 2024
Lakes in Need Volunteer - sorted by region

FirstName

LastName

need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer

need volunteer

need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer
need volunteer

LW_Lake
Carmi

Mill
Runnemede
Harriman
Howe
Sadawga
Sherman
Elligo
Hardwick
Kettle

Marshfield Pond (Turtlehead Pond)

Marshfield (69 acres
Martin's

Mollys

Mollys Falls
Osmore
Ticklenaked

Clyde River - Buck Flats

Crystal

South Bay

Baker (Brookfield)
Bomoseen

Inman

Little (Wells)

Old Marsh

cha-n Champlain Valley north

nek - northeast

Town Region
Franklin cha-n
Windsor ec
Windsor ec

Wilmington  gm-s
Readsboro gm-s
Whitingham gm-s
Readsboro gm-s
Greensboro nc
Hardwick nc
Peacham nc

Marshfield nc
Peacham nc

Cabot nc
Marshfield nc
Groton nc

Ryegate nc
Charleston  nek
Barton nek
Newport nek
Brookfield wce
Castleton wC
Fair Haven wc
Wells wc
Fair Haven wc

Lake
Area

1401
77

62

big

52

194
160
174
145
109

69
82
38
397
48
54
50
763
470
35
2360
85
177
131

nc north central
wc west central

Best survey method
boat

shore
shore

boat
bushwhack
boat/shore
shore/boat
boat/shore
boat
hike/boat

boat - from outlet
boat

shore

boat
shore/boat
shore/boat
boat
boat/shore
boat

shore

boat

hike / carry in boat 1/4 mile

boat/shore
shore/boat



