Loonwatch Day July 20, 2024 Lakes in Need Volunteer - sorted by region			cha-n Champlain Valley north			nc north central
			nek - northeast			wc west central
FirstName	LastName	LW_Lake	Town	Region	Lake Area	Best survey method
	need volunteer	Carmi	Franklin	cha-n	1401	boat
	need volunteer	Mill	Windsor	ес	77	shore
	need volunteer	Runnemede	Windsor	ес	62	shore
	need volunteer	Harriman	Wilmington	gm-s	big	boat
	need volunteer	Howe	Readsboro	gm-s	52	bushwhack
	need volunteer	Sadawga	Whitingham	gm-s	194	boat/shore
	need volunteer	Sherman	Readsboro	gm-s	160	shore/boat
	need volunteer	Elligo	Greensboro	nc	174	boat/shore
	need volunteer	Hardwick	Hardwick	nc	145	boat
	need volunteer	Kettle	Peacham	nc	109	hike/boat
	need volunteer	Marshfield Pond (Turtlehead Pond) Marshfield (69 acres	Marshfield	nc	69	boat - from outlet
	need volunteer	Martin's	Peacham	nc	82	boat
	need volunteer	Mollys	Cabot	nc	38	shore
	need volunteer	Mollys Falls	Marshfield	nc	397	boat
	need volunteer	Osmore	Groton	nc	48	shore/boat
	need volunteer	Ticklenaked	Ryegate	nc	54	shore/boat
	need volunteer	Clyde River - Buck Flats	Charleston	nek	50	boat
	need volunteer	Crystal	Barton	nek	763	boat/shore
	need volunteer	South Bay	Newport	nek	470	boat
	need volunteer	Baker (Brookfield)	Brookfield	wc	35	shore
	need volunteer	Bomoseen	Castleton	wc	2360	boat
	need volunteer	Inman	Fair Haven	wc	85	hike / carry in boat 1/4 mile
	need volunteer	Little (Wells)	Wells	wc	177	boat/shore
	need volunteer	Old Marsh	Fair Haven	wc	131	shore/boat